
 

                 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
 
 

Theory Date Sheet for BBA 1st, 3rd, 5th and 6th   Semester Examinations December, 2015 

Centre of Exam.    :   As per Roll. No. Slip and Building Notice 

BBA  1st  SEMESTER                                                                    Time      :    09.30 a.m. – 12.30 p.m. 

12-12-2015 
Business Organization (Old) (2011-14) 
Business Organization (Old) 
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION (N.S) 

BBA-101 
Bba-1001 
BBAN-101 

57001 
11031 
57501 

15-12-2015 

Business Mathematics (Old) (2011-14) 
Business Mathematics (Old) 
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS (N.S) 
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS (Re-Appear) 

BBA-102 
Bba-1002 
BBAN-102 
102 

57002 
11032 
57502 
11002 

17-12-2015 Financial Accounting  (Old) (2011-14) 
Financial Accounting (Old) 
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING  (N.S) 

BBA-103 
Bba-1003 
BBAN-103 

57003 
11033 
57503 

19-12-2015 Computer Fundamentals (Old) (2011-14) 
Computer Fundamentals (Old) 
COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS (N.S) 
Computer in Mgt. 

BBA-104 
Bba-1004 
BBAN-104 
104 

57004 
11034 
57504 
11004 

22-12-2015 Business Communication (Old) (2011-14) 
Business Communication (Old) 
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION (N.S) 

BBA-105 
Bba-1005 
BBAN-105 

57005 
11035-A 
57505 

24-12-2015 Micro-Economics for Business Decision (Old) (2011-14) 
Micro-Economics for Business Decision (Old) 
MICRO-ECONOMICS FOR BUSINESS DECISION(N.S) 

BBA-106 
Bba-1006 
BBAN-106 

57006 
11036-A 
57506 

BBA  3rd  SEMESTER                                                                   Time      :    09.30 a.m. – 12.30 p.m. 

14-12-2015 
Cost Accounting (N.S) 
Cost Accounting (Old) 
Cost & Account Mgt. 

BBA-301 
Bba-3001 
BBAN-301 

57021 
11041 
57521 

16-12-2015 
Marketing Management (N.S) 
Marketing Management (Old) 
Marketing Management 

BBA-302 
Bba-3002 
BBAN-302 

57022 
11042 
57522 

18-12-2015 
Capital Markets (N.S) 
Capital Markets (Old) 
Capital Markets   

BBA-303 
Bba-3003 
BBAN-303 

57023 
11043 
57523 

21-12-2015 
Production Management (N.S) 
Production Management (Old) 
Disaster Mgt. 

BBA-304 
Bba-3004 
BBAN-306 

57024 
11044 
57526 

23-12-2015 
Data Base Management System (N.S) 
Data Base Management System (Old) 
Introduction to Information Technology 

BBA-305 
Bba-3005 
BBAN-304 

57025 
11045 
57524 

28-12-2015 
Environmental Studies (N.S) 
Environmental Studies (Old) 
Environmental Studies 

BBA-306 
BBA-3006 
BBAN-305 

57026 
11046 
57525 

BBA  5th   SEMESTER                                                                     Time      :    02.00 p.m. – 5.00 p.m. 

12-12-2015 
Purchasing and Material Mgt. (Old)  
Purchasing and Material Mgt. (N.S) 

bba-5001 
bba-501 

11055 
57041 

15-12-2015 
Company Law  (Old) 
Company Law (N.S) 

bba-5002 
bba-502 

11056 
57042 

17-12-2015 Management Accounting  (Old) 
Management Accounting (N.S) 

bba-5003 
bba-503 

11057 
57043 

19-12-2015 Computer Networking and Internet  (Old) 
Computer Networking and Internet  (N.S) 

bba-5004 
bba-504 

11058 
57044 

22-12-2015 Workshop on Presentation Skills (Old) 
PRESENTATION SKILLS (N.S) 

bba-5005 
bba-505 

11059 
57045 

BBA  6th  SEMESTER                                                                    Time      :    02.00 p.m to 05.00 p.m 

14-12-2015 
Corporate Taxation (N.S) Bba-601 57051 

Corporate Taxation (Old) Bba-6001 11061 

16-12-2015 
System Analysis & Design (N.S) Bba-602 57052 

System Analysis & Design (Old) Bba-6002 11062 

18-12-2015 
Foundation of International Business (N.S) Bba-603 57053 

Foundation of International Business (Old) Bba-6003 11063 

21-12-2015 
Consumer Protections (N.S) Bba-604 57054 
Consumer Protection (Old) Bba-6004 11064 

23-12-2015 
E-Commerce (N.S) Bba-605 57055 

E-Commerce (Old) Bba-6005 11065 

28-12-2015 
Workshop on Personality & Soft Skill Development (N.S) Bba-606 57056 

Workshop on Personality & Soft Skill Development (Old) Bba-6006 11066 
       Note:      1.  Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper.   
                          Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the Examination. 

         2. The pager/mobile phone is not allowed in the Examination Centre. 
         3. The use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is not  allowed.  

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


