MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

Theory Date Sheet for BBA 1st, 3rd, 5th and 6th Semester Examinations December, 2015

Centre of Exam. : As per Roll. No. Slip and Building Notice

	Centre of Exam. : As per Roll. No. Slip and I	Dunuing		
BBA 1st SEM	IESTER	Time	: 09.30 a.m. –	12.30 p.m.
	Business Organization (Old) (2011-14)		BBA-101	57001
12-12-2015	Business Organization (Old)		Bba-1001	11031
	BUSINESS ORGANIZATION (N.S)		BBAN-101	57501
	Business Mathematics (Old) (2011-14)		BBA-102	57002
15-12-2015	Business Mathematics (Old)		Bba-1002	11032
	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS (N.S)		BBAN-102	57502
17 12 2015	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS (Re-Appear) Financial Accounting (Old) (2011-14)		102 BBA-103	11002 57003
17-12-2015	Financial Accounting (Old) (2011-14) Financial Accounting (Old)		Bba-1003	11033
	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (N.S)		BBAN-103	57503
19-12-2015	Computer Fundamentals (Old) (2011-14)		BBA-104	57004
	Computer Fundamentals (Old)		Bba-1004	11034
	COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS (N.S)		BBAN-104	57504
	Computer in Mgt.		104	11004
22-12-2015	Business Communication (Old) (2011-14)		BBA-105	57005
	Business Communication (Old)		Bba-1005	11035-A
24-12-2015	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION (N.S)		BBAN-105	57505
	Micro-Economics for Business Decision (Old) (2011-14)		BBA-106	57006
	Micro-Economics for Business Decision (Old)		Bba-1006	11036-A
	MICRO-ECONOMICS FOR BUSINESS DECISION(N.S)		BBAN-106	57506
BBA 3rd SEM		Time	: 09.30 a.m. – 1	
14-12-2015	Cost Accounting (N.S)		BBA-301	57021
	Cost Accounting (Old)		Bba-3001	11041
	Cost & Account Mgt.		BBAN-301	57521
16-12-2015	Marketing Management (N.S)		BBA-302	57022
	Marketing Management (Old)		Bba-3002	11042
	Marketing Management		BBAN-302	57522 57023
18-12-2015	Capital Markets (N.S) Capital Markets (Old)		BBA-303 Bba-3003	11043
	Capital Markets Capital Markets		BBAN-303	57523
	Production Management (N.S)		BBA-304	57024
21-12-2015	Production Management (Old)		Bba-3004	11044
	Disaster Mgt.		BBAN-306	57526
	Data Base Management System (N.S)		BBA-305	57025
23-12-2015	Data Base Management System (Old)		Bba-3005	11045
	Introduction to Information Technology		BBAN-304	57524
28-12-2015	Environmental Studies (N.S)		BBA-306	57026
	Environmental Studies (Old)		BBA-3006	11046
	Environmental Studies		BBAN-305	57525
BBA 5th SEN		Time	e : 02.00 p.m	– 5.00 p.m.
12-12-2015	Purchasing and Material Mgt. (Old)		bba-5001	11055
	Purchasing and Material Mgt. (N.S)		bba-501	57041
15 10 0015	Company Law (Old)		bba-5002	11056
15-12-2015	Company Law (N.S)		bba-502	57042
17-12-2015	Management Accounting (Old)		bba-5003	11057
	Management Accounting (N.S)		bba-503	57043
19-12-2015	Computer Networking and Internet (Old)		bba-5004	11058
	Computer Networking and Internet (N.S)		bba-504	57044
22-12-2015	Workshop on Presentation Skills (Old)		bba-5005	11059
	PRESENTATION SKILLS (N.S)		bba-505	57045
BBA 6th SEM	IESTER	Time	: 02.00 p.m to	05.00 p.m
14-12-2015	Corporate Taxation (N.S)	111110	Bba-601	57051
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Corporate Taxation (Old)		Bba-6001	11061
16-12-2015	System Analysis & Design (N.S)		Bba-602	57052
	System Analysis & Design (Old)		Bba-6002	11062
18-12-2015	Foundation of International Business (N.S)		Bba-603	57053
	Foundation of International Business (Old)		Bba-6003	11063
	` /			
21-12-2015	Consumer Protections (N.S) Consumer Protection (Old)		Bba-604 Bba-6004	57054 11064
23-12-2015	E-Commerce (N.S)		Bba-605	57055
	E-Commerce (Old)		Bba-6005	11065
28-12-2015	Workshop on Personality & Soft Skill Development (N.S)		Bba-606	57056
	Workshop on Personality & Soft Skill Development (Old)		Bba-6006	11066

Note: 1. Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper.

Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the Examination.

2. The pager/mobile phone is not allowed in the Examination Centre.

^{3.} The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.